
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 18.05.2025 19:27 - Page 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 19 Men, 200m Medley Open
18.05.2025 - 18:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:18.10 562
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:19.40 546
3. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:30.23 436
4. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 2:39.74 363
5. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:46.00 323
6. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 2:47.15 317
7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 2:49.50 304
8. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:57.61 264
9. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:01.74 246

10. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 3:02.13 245
11. NELA, Dars 09 OTRILA 3:04.42 236
12. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 3:08.84 220
13. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:12.82 206
14. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 3:24.21 173
15. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 3:26.21 168
16. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:39.74 139
17. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 3:58.22 109
18. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 4:03.46 102
19. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 4:27.61 77

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:19.40 546
2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 2:39.74 363
3. NELA, Dars 09 OTRILA 3:04.42 236

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 2:30.23 436
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:46.00 323
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 2:47.15 317
4. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 2:49.50 304
5. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 2:57.61 264
6. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 OTRILA 3:24.21 173
7. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 4:27.61 77

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 3:01.74 246
2. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 3:02.13 245
3. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 3:12.82 206
4. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 3:26.21 168
5. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:39.74 139
6. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 3:58.22 109
7. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 4:03.46 102


